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10.400 Rat
e standard char
ks and irrigatio
serve charge,” b

r water supplied
same ownersh
ustrial building

hen water is bei
ved by one serv
ter size or on a

hen more than o
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Standard charg

The monthly re
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olesale service

Meter Size (Inch
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3/4 
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8 
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Meter Size (Inch
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100 cubic feet)
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100 cubic feet)
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$607.4

$1,214.

$1,943.

$2,794.

$4,099.

n Service 
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94.37 

364.44 
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4/1/13 

$1.837 
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4/1/15 
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1/1/16 
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$2.107 

$2.634 
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1/1/14 

$2.207 
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1/1/16 

$2.334 
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5/8 

3/4 

1 
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2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 
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100 cubic feet)

f water consum

100 cubic feet)

f water consum

harges within th

eady to serve ch
strial, commerc
. 

rve Charge – 
Universit

4/1

$23

$35

$58

$117

$187

$352

$587

$1,17

$1,87

$2,70
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Parks and Ir
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Parks and Ir
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he cities of Lak

harge shall be i
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Lakewood, Pu
ty Place 

Commenc

/13 

3.50 

5.25 

8.74 

7.49 

7.98 

2.46 

7.44 

74.87 
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large volume, p
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1/1/14 

$24.91 

$37.37 

$62.28 

$124.56 

$199.29 

$373.67 

$622.79 

$1,245.57 

$1,992.92 

$2,864.82 

$4,203.81 

vice - Fircrest

Com

4/1/13 

$2.836 
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4/1/15 
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$
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$
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wing schedule 
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d including Ma
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June through an

mption over fiv
June through an
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$24.46 

$36.68 
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mption 

– Lakewood, 
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er CCF 

mencing 
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ce 
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$3.213 
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1/1/16 
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meter size, tog
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required to pro
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mmencing 

mer Season, P

 

4/1
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of the two rate 
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rmined by the S
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$2.112 

$2.640 
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CF 

F 

g 
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3.960 
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summer day us

as June throug

 schedules upo
pated use. This 
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 basis or by oth
d on meter size
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ivalent for said

mer equivalent”
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orts, certified to

er CCF 
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1/1/16 

$2.112 

$2.640 
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s of water in th
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period. 
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n a water defic
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ess. 
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r day 

ge 
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Emergency Inte
y and another p

e Superintende
nished or accep
l be billed as a 

nstant use rate f
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ty shall be liab

Fire Protection
re service from

dition all regula
mestic purpose
yable monthly a

Meter Size 
(Inches) 

2 

3 

4 

6 $

8 $

10 $

12 $

Meter Size 
(Inches) 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

12 

CF/bn 

ertie Service. R
purveyor will b

nt may enter in
pted by the Div
wholesale serv

for up to 30 da
ant use rate to th
ble for failure to

n Service. Whe
m the Division t
ar construction
s, such custom
as follows: 

Fire P

Inside Comm
 

4/1/13 

$22.95 

$33.42 

$55.83 

$125.23 $

$222.94 $

$348.70 $

$557.74 $

Fir

Inside Comm

4/1/15 

$24.82 

$36.14 

$60.38 

$135.43 $

$241.10 $

$377.11 $

$603.19 $
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nto specific agr
vision. Water f
vice with a rea
ys. If use exce
he summer sea
o deliver water
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the appropriate
fees, main cha

mers are entitled

Protection Ser

mencing 

1/1/14 

$24.74 

$36.02 

$60.18 

$135.00 

$240.32 

$375.90 

$601.24 
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mencing 

1/1/16 

$24.82 

$36.14 

$60.38 

$135.43 

$241.10 

$377.11 

$603.19 
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r to the other at
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arges and SDC
d to a separate 

rvice – Ready 

Outside Com
 

4/1/13 

$27.54 

$40.10 

$67.00 

$150.28 

$267.53 

$418.44 

$669.29 

Service - Read

Outside Com

4/1/15 

$29.78 

$43.37 

$72.46 

$162.52 

$289.32 

$452.53 

$723.83 

o-way emergen

cifying the term
purveyor throu
arge and rate f
e Superintende
ate. Said agree
t any time. 

ve domestic wa
estic service rat
C shall apply. W

fire service at 
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1/1/14 

$29.69 

$43.22 

$72.22 

$162.00 

$288.38 
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1/1/16 
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$72.46 
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ncy intertie ser

ms under which
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for water used. 
ent will have th
ement shall pro

ater from the D
tes shall apply 

Where City wat
the regular fire

rge 
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Testing and L
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2.9

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.9
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Testing and L
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2.

2.

2.

2.
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h water will be
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as detailed abo
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Allowable 
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99 

99 

99 
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99 

99 
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.99 
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$44.80
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$44.17

$73.78
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$294.63
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$43.3
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2.99 
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2.99 

2.99 

2.99 

2.99 

2.99 
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2.99 
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